Owner

BEILFUSS NIKKI L TRUSTEE

DETOLLA MICHAEL & RENEE

DHINSA UPINDER & PRAVEEN

GATES ROBERT J & CAROLD

HOWELL STEVEN J & M MELANIE

KIRSOPP SANDRA J TRUSTEE

KLEISNER FREDERICK J & JOHNNA M TRUSTEES
LEONARD MICHAEL S

NELSON DOUG & KARINA

PETIT KATHRYN EILEEN & HORNER WILLIAM SCOTT
PICKETT PHILLIP & ANDREA

PITINGA CATHERINE M

REISFELD FAMILY TRUST

RULE GREGG L

SEIFERTTR&GR

STOWELL R BRADLEY & JOANNE L

THOMAS RICHARD G

THOMPSON FLORA S & BRUCE & PETER S CO TRUSTEES
WIEDEMANN PETER F

ZIGICH MICHAEL R & ZELLERS PATRICIA D

Mailing Address
4360 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE
4470 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE

215 E LAKE SAMMAMISH PKWY SE

4117 117TH AVE NE

4340 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE
11044 NE BOULDER PL

4490 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE
10909 NE WARABI LN

PO BOX 10666

4672 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE
4440 ROCKAWAY BLUFF RD
4636 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE
PO BOX 10478

4442 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE
4476 ROCKAWAY BCH RD NE
4480 ROCKAWAY BEACH DR NE
4452 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD
4448 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE
4550 ROCKAWAY BEACH RD NE
PO BOX 11805

Mailing City
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
SAMMAMISH
KIRKLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

BLD25013 ADD Kleisner
Februrary 19, 2021

State Mailing Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98110
98110
98074-3812
98033
98110-2160
98110
98110
98110
98110-0666
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110-3153
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110



